Prospect Heights Homeowners Association

2023 Board of Director & Annual Meeting Calendar

Tuesday, January 17, 2023, 6:30pm, Board of Director’s Meeting
Tuesday, February 21, 2023, 6:30pm, Board of Director’s Meeting
Tuesday, March 21, 2023, 6:30pm, Board of Director’s Meeting
Tuesday, April 18, 2023, 6:30pm, Board of Director’s Meeting
Tuesday, May 16, 2023, 6:30pm, Board of Director’s Meeting
Tuesday, June 20, 2023, 6:30pm, Board of Director’s Meeting
Tuesday, July 18, 2023, 6:30pm, Board of Director’s Meeting
Tuesday, August 22, 2023, 6:30pm, Board of Director's Meeting
Tuesday, September 19, 2023, 6:30pm, Board of Director’s Meeting
Tuesday, October 17, 2023, 6:30pm, Board of Director's Meeting
Tuesday, November 21, 2023, 6:30pm, Board of Director’s Meeting
Tuesday, December 19, 2023, 6:30pm, Board of Director’s Meeting

Location: In person meeting in the court yard or common area.




